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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology (llIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information

Preparatory Rank List.

Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN
Data Science (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN
Data Science (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN
Data Science (4 Years, (PwD)
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al EWS
Data Science (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al OBC-
Data Science (4 Years, NCL
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al OBC-
Data Science (4 Years, NCL
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al SC
Data Science (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Al ST
Data Science (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OPEN

Engineering (4 Years,
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

17087

29340

1927

4655

8343

11386

6201

1706

11064

17401

30151

31168

1960

5276

12383

11386

8315

3767

27829

28218
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Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor
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Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

524

4247

4619

7709

8468

695

5044

5956

103

1427

1488

5115

5072

11779

13095

869

8104

6784

103

3688
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT), Sri
City, Chittoor
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

3044

26878

31459

2145

6317

13003

14500

6921

7935

3122

3044

38934

35012

2145

6623

15280

14643

9336

7935

4083
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