

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparat		IT LIST.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17087	30151
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29340	31168
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1927	1960
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4655	5276
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8343	12383
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11386	11386
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6201	8315
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1706	3767
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11064	27829
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including	17401	28218

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

3, 10:47 AM			JoSAA			
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	524	1488
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4247	5115
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4619	5072
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7709	1177
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8468	1309
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	695	869
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5044	8104
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5956	6784
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	103	103
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1427	3688

Indian Institute of	Computer Science and	AI	ST	Female-only	3044	3044
Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7.0	51	(including Supernumerary)	3044	5044
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26878	3893
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31459	3501
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2145	2145
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6317	6623
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13003	1528
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14500	1464
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6921	9336
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7935	7935
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3122	4083

JoSAA

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





